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First Comm Bank vs L. Malewicz al
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COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
COUNTY OF; INDIANA

NOTICE OF JUDGMENT/TRANSCRIPT
IVIL CASE

Mag. Dist. No. PLAINTIFF: NAME and ADDRESS
40-2-01 [FIRST COMMONWEALTH BANK 1
MDJ Name: Hon. FCP-LL
GUY B. HABERL PO BOX 400
Aadress: 829 WATER ST (INDIANA, PA 15701 N
INDIANA, PA VS.
DEFENDANT: NAME and ADDRESS
Telephone: (T24) 463-8781 15701-1705 [MALEWICZ, LISA M MOORE, ET AL. 1
415 S STATE ST
DUBOIS, PA 15801
FIRST COMMONWEALTH BANK L
FCP-LL Docket No.: CV-0000470-05
PO BOX 400 Date Filed: 11/23/05
INDIANA, PA 15701
O7-5%0-CD
THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT:
— Judgment: —DREPACLT ZODGMENT PLTS

El Judgment was entered for:

E] Judgment was entered against: (Name)_ MALEWICZ, JOHM _

in the amount of $ 4.081.76 on

D Defendants are jointly and severally liable.

D Damages will be assessed on:

; F I LE 2 Amount of Judgment $-3,947.36
o | - Judgment Costs $_ 134.40
o5/ Interest on Judgment =00
D This case dismissed without prejudice. ﬂ?{é 10 Attorney Fees g g .00
_ . Total $_4,081.76
D Amount of Judgment Subjectto oﬂm&mf 3?’0‘,“,13
Attachment/42 Pa.C.S. § 8127 § —ﬁlf#pd-go .00 _|PostJudgment Credits  §$
u Portion of Judgment for physical Mobcea ic Nefs, Post Judgment Costs $
damages arising out of residential Stajement Jo [% ============
lease $ fAended Ao hees o Stasens, Eemﬁed Judgment Total $

ouled Hhator.

(Name) _PIRST COMMONWEALTH B, ANK

(Date of Judgment) 4/06/06
(Date & Time)

ANY PARTY HAS THE RIGHT TG APPEAL WITHIN 30 DAYS AFTER THE ENTRY OF JUDGMENT BY FILING A NOTICE
OF APPEAL WITH THE PROTHONOTARY/CLERK OF THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, CIVIL DIVISION. YOU

MUST INCLUDE A COPY OF THIS NOTICE OF JUDGMENT/TRANSCRIPT FORM WITH YOUR NOTICE OF APPEAL.

EXCEPT AS OTHERWISE PROVIDED IN THE RULES OF CIVIL PROCEDURE FOR MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGES, If THE
JUDGEMENT HOLDER ELECTS TO ENTER THE JUDGMENT IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, ALL FURTHER PROCESS MUST
COME FROM THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS AND NO FURTHER PROCESS MAY BE ISSUED BY THE MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE .
UNLESS THE JUDGMENT IS ENTERED IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, ANYONE INTERESTED IN THE JUDGMENT MAY FILE
A REQUEST FOR ENTRY OF SATISFACTION WITH THE MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE IF THE JUDGMENT DEBTOR PAYS IN FULL,

SETTLES, OR OTHERWISE COMPLIES WITH THE JUDGMENT.

04-11-06 Date %{ M/L , Magisterial District Judge
I L)

| certify that this is a true and correct cc'>p

e record of jhe proceedjngs containing the judgment.

01-18-07  pe . Magisterial District Judge
) s
~ -
My commission expires first Monday of January, 2012 . SEAL

AOPC 315-05

DATE PRINTED: 4/11/06

9:23:53 AM
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,mMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA - s - NOTICE OF JUDGMENT/TRANSCRIPT i 1
COUNTY OF: INDIANA ) CIVIL CASE :l ‘
* [ Wag. Oist. No- PLAINTIFF: NAME and ADDRESS - §‘
40-2-01 . [PIRST COMMONWEALTH BANK L
MDJ Name: Hon. Do FCP-LL E ‘
GUY B. HABERL PO BOX 400 b
aiess 829 WATER ST . .| | INDIAWA, PA 15701 g
INDIANA, PA . VS. |
Yol UEFENDANT NAME and ADDRESS
Telphone: (724 ) 463-8781 15701-1705 | 'MALEWICZ, LISA M MOORE, ET AL. R
s 817 WEST LONG AVE
st ¢+ . DUBOIS, PA 15801
£13 b .
FIRST COMMONWEALTH BANK T _
FCP-LL g . Docket No.: CV-0000470-05
PO BOX 400 e Date Filed: 11/23/05
INDIANA, PA 15701 . . _
THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT: 07 590 €O
-+ cee-Judgment..._DEFAULT JUDGMENT PLTF " (Date of udgment)  10/12/06 .

IE Judgment was entered for: (Name) FIRST COMMONWEALTH B, ANK

[ﬂ Judgment was entered against: O(sze)l mmcz ' LISA M MOORE T
in the amount of $ ’ b ' —
b A Amount of Judgment $_3,947.36
|:| Defendants are jointly and severally Iiable. J Judgment Costs $__ 116.95],
. ' N Interest on Judgment $____ .00
D Damages will be assessed on Date & Tlr?.e : — Attorney Fees $ Q! 0
D This case dismissed without prejudice | - ; Total $ 4,064.31
L__| Amount of Judgment Subject to Attachﬁyént]42 EngiS% 8127 |post Judgment Credits ~ $ *
$ N . Post Judgment Costs $
D Portion of Judgment for physical damages ansmg outof .. | T
residential lease & Certified Judgment Total $
VI pa )O o0

Al

N
ANY PARTY HAS THE RIGHT TO APPEAL WITHIN 30 GAVS-AFTER THE ENTRY OF JUDGMENT BY FILING A NOTICE
OF APPEAL WITH THE PROTHONOTARY/CLERK OF THE COURT.OF COMMON PLEAS, CIVIL DIVISION. YOU
MUST INCLUDE A COPY OF THIS NOTICE OF JUDGMENT/TRANSCRIPT FORM WITH YOUR NOTICE OF APPEAL.
EXCEPT AS OTHERWISE PROVIDED IN THE RULES OF CIVIL PROCEDURE FOR MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGES, IF THE
JUDGEMENT HOLDER ELECTS TO ENTER THE JUDGMENT.IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, ALL,FURTHER PROCESS MUST.

UNLESS THE JUDGMENT IS ENTERED IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, ANYONE INTERESTED IN THE JUDGMENT MAY FILE
A REQUEST FOR ENTRY OF SATISFACTION V/ITH THE MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE IF THE JUDGMENT DEBTOR PAYS IN FULL,
SETTLES, OR OTHERWISE COMPLIES WITH THE JUDGMENT.

Maglstenal Dlotrlct Judge

of the Wproceedmgs contalmng the- 3udgment
C = ( o
; , W/ - = "Maglstenal Dlstr.ct ludge

v vy =% R
< g B L : LT -

10-12-06 Date
| certify that this is a true and correct

01-18-07  pate

f

My commission expires first Monday of Janua'ry, 2012. o ' - SEAL"

AOPC 315-06 . : ’
DATE PRINTED: 10/12/06 2:54:00 PM

©" -~~~ ~COME FROM THE'COURT OF COMMON PLEAS AND NO FURTHER PROCESS MAY-BE ISSUED BY THE MAGISTERIAL-DISTRICT JUDGE :
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NOTICE OF JUDGMENT @@ p :

IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY,
PENNSYLVANIA

CIVIL DIVISION
First Commonwealth Bank
Vs. No. 2007-00590-CD

John Malewicz and Lisa M. Moore Malewicz

To: DEFENDANT(S)

NOTICE is given that a JUDGMENT in the above captioned matter has been entered
against you in the amount of $4,081.76 on April 16, 2007.

William A. Shaw
Prothgnotary

William A. Shaw
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IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY , : p y

PENNSYLVANIA
STATEMENT OF JUDGMENT
First Commonwealth Bank
Plaintiff(s)
No.: 2007-00590-CD
Real Debt: $4,081.76
Atty’s Comm: §
Vs. Costs: $
Int. From: $
John Malewicz Entry: $20.00
Lisa M. Moore Malewicz
Defendant(s)

Instrument: DJ Judgment
Date of Entry: April 16, 2007

Expires: April 16, 2012

@;L&M/W

William A. Shaw, Prothonotary

Certified from the record this 16th day of April, 2007.
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SIGN BELOW FOR SATISFACTION

Received on s , of defendant full satisfaction of this Judgment,
Debt, Interest and Costs and Prothonotary is authorized to enter Satisfaction on the same.

Plaintiff/Attorney
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AMENDED NOTICE OF JUDGMENT 2 %

IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY,
PENNSYLVANIA

CIVIL DIVISION
First Commonwealth Bank
Vs. No. 2007-00590-CD
John Malewicz and

Lisa M. Moore Malewicz

To: JOHN MALEWICZ

NOTICE is given that a JUDGMENT in the above captioned matter has been entered
against you in the amount of $4,081.76 on April 16, 2007.

William A. Shaw

Pro?onotary
(9“,

William A. Shaw
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AMENDED NOTICE OF JUDGMENT %

IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY,

PENNSYLVANIA
CIVIL DIVISION
First Commonwealth Bank
Vs. No. 2007-00590-CD

John Malewicz .and
Lisa M. Moore Malewicz

To: LISA M. MOORE MALEWICZ

NOTICE is given that a JUDGMENT in the above captioned matter has been entered
against you in the amount of $4,064.31 on April 16, 2007.

William A. Shaw

s M,

William A. Shaw




AMENDED STATEMENT OF JUDGMENT
IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

CIVIL DIVISION

First Commonwealth Bank Docket:

Plaintiff(s)
No.: 2007-00590-CD
Real Debt: $$4,081.76 against John Malewicz
and $4,064.31 against Lisa M. Moore
Malewicz
Atty’s Comm:

Vs. Costs: $

Int. From:

John Malewicz Entry: $20.00

Lisa M. Moore Malewicz

Defendant(s)

Instrument: DJ Judgment
Date of Entry: April 16, 2007

Expires: April 16, 2012

(ot Ml

William A. Shaw, Prothonotary

Certified from the record this 16th day of April, 2007.
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SIGN BELOW FOR SATISFACTION

Received on s , of defendant full satisfaction of this Judgment,
Debt, Interest and Costs and Prothonotary is authorized to enter Satisfaction on the same.

Plaintiff/Attorney



WILLIAM A. SHAW
PROTHONOTARY
and CLERK of COURTS
P.O. BOX 549
CLEARFIELD, PENNSYLVANIA 16830
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AMENDED NOTICE OF JUDGMENT

IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY,

PENNSYLVANIA
CIVIL DIVISION
First Commonwealth Bank
Vs. No. 2007-00590-CD

John Malewicz and
Lisa M. Moore Malewicz

To: JOHN MALEWICZ

NOTICE is given that a JUDGMENT in the above captioned matter has been entered
against you in the amount of $4,081.76 on April 16, 2007.

William A. Shaw
Proghonotary

L /M«:,@(

William A. Shaw




